The X17 ultra-economy floodlight.
Field adjustability at a super-low cost.
X17 XFU
3-Way field adjustability.
The X17 XFU comes with field-adjustable
color temperature and wattage, and
include the added control of an integrated,

/PCT
Mounting
X17PA 450 /PCT
X17XFU
X17FA
X17PA
TX17-60-80 (bronze)
TWX17-60-80 (white)
TX17-205 (bronze)
TX17-330 (bronze)
TX17-450 (bronze) SFX17-450 (bronze) GDX17-450 (bronze)
SFX17-60-80 (bronze)
SFWX17-60-80 (white)
SFX17-205 (bronze)
SFX17-330 (bronze
GDX17-15-35 (15-35W)
GDX17-60-80 (60-80W)
GDX17-105-140 (105-140W)
GDX17-205 (205W)
GDX17-330 (330W)
TRUNNION MOUNT* SLIPFITTER MOUNT WIRE GUARD
TX17-60-80 (bronze)
TWX17-60-80 (white)
SFX17-60-80 (bronze)